Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC.
2617 Lazy Bend Pearland, Texas 77581
Office (281) 997-1111 Fax (281) 754-4381
Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT  Signalization: Gaston Road @ Falcon Landing Boulevard

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Road
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 120 days
ATTN: County Auditor Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 02 Total Contract Time 120 days
P.O. No: 98031 Spent Days 120 days
Start Date: 12/12/2012 Days Remaining 0 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 05/15/2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 04/25/2013 Rain Days to Date 0 days
Date of Estimate: 04/25/2013
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 147,817.00
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or-
Total Contract Amount: 147.817.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: 3 3,872.50
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $ 17,875.00
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 21.747.50 —
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of 21,474.50 2174.75
' Total Payments Due: 19,5672.75
Less Previous Payments: 3 3.485.25
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: 16,087.50 ~

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications.and tPE current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

: Y- N
Prepared By L/ - Date: k 15| 230y
COI’I ractor: \41:\{\ age ¢ ;“; L ‘.\"‘ e, TRl e, L~y O e\O

The foregoing esti maie f on comp is lrue and correct to the best of my knowledge and bellef
Approved by: /D

Date: ‘:‘5’ Z f,b
(County) Prﬁect Represb?\tatwe [

Approved by: ﬁ.ﬂ é:/ /3</ @CCQ Date: %_@?Q/ 5

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:

WSERVER\Public\Reliable Signal\16305 Gaston Rd. @ Falcon Landing Bivd\Payment Application Form - 04-25-2013 Gaston @ Falcon Landing
Boulevard.doc



AFFIDAVIT OF BILLS PAID AND WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF FORT BEND

Whereas, the undersigned Reliable Signal (“Contractor”) has been employed Fort
Bend County for the Project known as:
“Fort Bend County- Gaston Road at Falcon Landing Blvd- Project No. 13-014”

In consideration of Payment on the above reference contract, in the amount of
$16.087.50, as of April 25, 2013, Contractor hereby represents and warrants that it (i) has
made or provided for proper payment of all Contractor, labor and materials; and (ii) that
as of the date hereof, Contractor has received no notice of any claim for mechanic’s or
other lien arising as a result of the work.

Reliable Signal

Contractor o \
By: \, ~—1_ st & pas . J 42013
Signature Date
Larry Qe y — N\ 06 YsSidam
Printed Name/Title
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS /1" day of
'8 -
8. ;l Ly , 2013 to certify which witness by my hand and seal of office.
, . NANCY CHIGUILA i
{1 ~ 1 { % Nofary Public, State of Texas
\1 J'\.‘l“-'\ LA k L'l\-' L "‘.;_‘. \ Ol‘\f:ljxf\é;ornmission Expires
Signature jof Notary May 22, 2017



e -
4®” Reliable Signal INVOICE

i 4 e T .
@ & Lighting Solutions. LLC 1493
NAME: Fort Bend County/ Nathan Hatcher DATE: 4/25/2013
ADDRESS: 1124 Blume Road PHONE:
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
PROJECT NAME: Gaston Road @ Falcon Landing Boulevard
ESTIMATE #: 2 JOB # B-13-014 PO # 98031
BILLING PERIOD FROM:  3/26/2013 THRU 4/25/2013
ORIGINAL SUBCONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 147,817.00

APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 147,817.00
PERFORMED TO DATE: $ 21,747.50
LESS RETAINAGE: 10% $ 2,174.75
BALANCE: $ 19,572.75
LESS AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY INVOICED: $ 3,485.25
NET DUE THIS BILLING: $ 16,087.50
‘CURRENT BILLING

PERFORMED TO DATE: $ 17,875.00
LESS RETAINAGE: 10% $ 1,787.50
BALANCE: $ 16,087.50
P.0. BOX 2757 OFFICE (281) 997-1111

PEARLAND, TEXAS 77588 FAX (281) 7534-4381



Z 10 | ebed

- $| - $ 0 0 0 00059 ¢ ) W3LSAS dN-13S SAAIA €00Z| 9929

- S $ 0 0 0 00000 $ L INILSAS HOSSIO0Hd SAAIA 1002]| 9929

- $| - $ 0 0 0 0000, $ 8 (NLg8 HSNd HONI 2) 193130 a3d 100Z| 889

s $[ - $ 0 0 0 0000091 $ L N7 (.88) WHY L (S) WY 1d OIS 441 SNI 2602 989

- $[ - $ 0 0 0 000002 $ £ NN (#¥) WY L (S) NV 1d OIS 481 SNI s#02| 989

= I $ 0 0 0 002 $| 0991 (MANOD ) (OMV Z1L) (V AL) 180 OIS 481 zL0Z| #89

5 Sl = $ 0 0 0 00’1 $| oLzl (MANOD ) (OMY 2ZL) (V AL) 718D 9IS 441 6002 +89

» &] - $ 0 0 0 080 $| 0l11 (MANOD 2) (OMV 2L) (¥ AL) 180 OIS 481 /002| 89

- $[ - $ 0 0 0 0006l $ 8l (@3¥) a31(NI 2L) O3S OIS HIA 2z20Z| 289

- &1 = $ 0 0 0 0006 ¢ 8 (13A) @31 (NI Z1) O3S DISHIA 620Z| 289

7 $| - $ 0 0 0 0006l §$ 5 (M¥Y 13A) @37 (NI ZL) O3S OIS HIA +20Z| 289

= 2l = $ 0 0 0 0006l § 8 (NY9) 31 (NI 2L) O3S OIS HIA €202 289

- g1 - $ 0 0 0 0006 $ G (MYY NY¥9) d37 (NI Z2L) O3S OIS H3A 2202| 289

- $ - $ 0 0 0 0008F $ 8 MOCALNNOD (SNOILYDIANI 2) 31 (NI 2L) D38 9IS a3d vLoz| 289

- HE $ 0 0 0 00'G. $ g (D3S v) (NI1ZL) I1v1d XOvea z00z| 289

B g - $ 0 0 0 000 $ 8 (035 ¢€) (NI 2L) 31v1d MOova 1002Z| 289

00090 $]00090¢ § L'0 10 0 00°009'0€ $ I (NJLSAS) OIS 341 AMH TIVLSNI €00Z| 089

- $ = $ 0 0 0 00059 § Z (L) vS (1) 08S AL NV ® NS NS G NS SNI  §20Z| vv9

- $ - $ 0 0 0 00059 § Z (L) vS (1) ©M80L AL NV 2 dNS NS QY NS NI v002| %9

- $ . $ 0 0 0 00059 §$ A (d) vS (1) OM80L AL WY ® dNS NS G4 NS SNI 100Z| P9

00000 $| - $ } 0 | 00000 $ L (N) dS (3) SS (SN) 020 0¥Z/0ZL A ALAYS 013 L0LZ| 829

r s - $ 0 0 0 0000L $ 4 NOYdV/M (226291) A AL XO89 ANNOYO +10z| +z9

" $| - $ 0 0 0 0zl $| o082 (OMVY Z1) (HONOD ¥) 378vD AVHL #002] 129

* $| - $ 0 0 0 0Ll $ o a3LvYINSNI (9 "ON) ¥ONOD D313 0102| 029

- $] - $ 0 0 0 060 ¢| 068 Iuvd (9 'ON) HANOD 2373 600Z] 029

0§22 s - $| &8l 0 g8l |09l $| 0S5l a3aLvINSNI (¥ "ON) ¥ANOD D373 800z| 029

00'G6S $| - $ Ge 0 Geg 00°'ZL $ 05 (.2) (INY) LONOD zG0Z] 029

00°00L $ | 000001 $ 5 G 0 0002 $ Gl (u7) (08 AHOS) (DAd) LANOD 0v0Z| 819

00'S. $ | 0062 $ g G 0 00°Sl $ 05 (,€) (08 AHOS) (OAd) LONOD 8£0Z| 819

00'081 ¢ [ 00'08L $ 0z 02 0 006 $ 08 (.2) (08 AHOS) (DAd) LONOD ve0z| 819

- g - $ 0 0 0 00'00v'e ¢ ! ONITANVH O144v¥.L ® SNOIS 'S3aAvIINYyd 100Z| 205

00092, $]00092,. ¢ s 44 0 000ee ¢ b (NI 8%) (10d OIS 441) 14vHS 111¥a  v€0z| OoLv

0000z, $/00002. $| GF sy 0 0009 $| ¢&v (N1 9¢) (10d OIS 481) 1IVHS T11¥a_2€0z] Oiv

3lva pousd siyL | @egqol | pouad Ao 9olid ho way jo uonduosaq way|

0L Iv.10l slejjog Ao |ejol | siyL KD | snoineid yun Joeljjuo) pig

G0g9l #490r s71sy 20 :# uopesljddy Aed pieasinog Buipue uodje4 @ peoy uojses :qor
€102 [udy :yjuop ‘077 'suoiinjog Buiybi » _m_._m_m@_pm__ow_ :dwieN

(uoyeoyiddy Aed 03 payaeye aq 03) seiuenp jo jusweleys Ajyjuopy

fyunog pueg }104 0} pepiwgng




Z 10 g abeyd

0S'ZpL'LC $]1006/8'LL § s|ejo
= $ = $ 0 0 0 00°0S.€ $ 14 HOVd HIMOJ/M YHINYD Did4ve L TYIWHIHL Gg
= $| - $ 0 0 0 002 $| o0¢e8 (AVIXY0D) 378¥D NOILYIINNWIWOD SAAIA 5002| 9929
31va pouadsiyl | eeqol | poued Ao 80Ud Ao wsay Jo uonduoseq waj|
OL1V.1OL siejog | Ao lejol syt Ao |snomesd | jun joesuoQ pig_|
qoe9l #4AO0r ssy 20 :# uonesijddy Aed pieaajnog w..:__ucm._ uodles ® peoy uojses .qor

€10z udy :yjuop

‘077 'suonnjog Bunybi B |eubig ajqeley :eweN

(uoneonddy Aed o3 peyoejpe aq 03) saiuen) Jo Juawajels AJYuow

fjuno9 puag 3404 0} papiwqgng




