Reliable Signal & Lighting Solutions, LLC.
2617 Lazy Bend Pearland, Texas 77581
Office (281) 997-1111 Fax (281) 754-4381

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT  Signalization: Falcon Landing Boulevard @ Gaston Road
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Road
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 120 days
ATTN: County Auditor Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 04 Total Contract Time 120 days
P.O. No: 98031 Spent Days 120 days
Start Date: 12/12/2012 Days Remaining 0 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 05/15/2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 07/25/2013 Rain Days to Date 0 days
Date of Estimate: 07/25/2013
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 147,817.00
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or-
' Total Contract Amount: 147,817.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $ 103,479.50
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $ 44,337.50
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: 3 147.817.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of 147.817.00 14,781.70
Total Payments Due: 133,035.30
Less Previous Payments: $ 9313158
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: 39,903.75

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Elans and Specl and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Q A 2

Prepared By: Date: I-50-4013
ContrAbtor R Stgraly, Lsgh*r\n;? Selunow UL
The foregoing estimat work complgted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: Date: 5/ Z/ / ?7
(County) Prd;éct Represbntatwe i f/ (

& /o
Approved by é”*—’f-M / A ooy n A Date: A __)),f" /!>
(County) Engineer: /
Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:

Z:\16305 Gaston Rd. @ Falcon Landing Bivd\Payment Application Form -

07-25-2013 Gaston @ Falcon Landing Boulevard.doc



:_._; gﬁlia_hle S_ignal INV-OICE
@ ighting Solutions, LLC 1534
NAME: Fort Bend County/ Nathan Hatcher DATE: 7/25/2013
ADDRESS: 1124 Blume Road PHONE:

Rosenberg, Texas 77471
PROJECT NAME: Falcon Landing Blvd @ Gaston Road
ESTIMATE #: 4 JOB# B-13-014 PO # 98031
BILLING PERIOD FROM: _ 5/26/2013 THRU 7/25/2013
ORIGINAL SUBCONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 147,817.00
APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS:
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 147,817.00
PERFORMED TO DATE: $ 147,817.00
LESS RETAINAGE: 10% $ 14,781.70
BALANCE: $ 133,035.30
LESS AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY INVOICED: $ 93,131.55
NET DUE THIS BILLING: $ 39,903.75
‘CURRENT BILLING
PERFORMED TO DATE: $ 44,337.50
LESS RETAINAGE: 10% $ 4,433.75
BALANCE: $ 39,903.75

P.0O. BOX 2757
PEARLAND., TEXAS 77588

OFFICE (281) 997-1111
FAX (281) 754-4381



Z 10| ebed

00'059 $ | 00°099 $ l ! 0 00059 ¢ L INILSAS dN-13S SAAIA £00Z| 9929
000006  $|00000G $ L L 0 00000 $ L W3LSAS HOSSIDOHd SAAIA 1L00Z| 9929
00°008 $ | 00°008 $ 8 8 0 0000, § 8 (NLE HSNd HONI 2) 10313a a3d 1L00Z| 889
000009k $| - $ | 0 L 00°000'91 $ L WNT(.89) NV L (S) NV 1d OIS 441 SNI  /50Z| 989
00000k $| - $ g 0 € 000002 $ 3 N7 (F¥) WYY L (S) Y 1d OIS 441 SNI 6702 989
oo00e'e $| - $| 0591 0 0S9L |00%2 $| 0S9lL (4ANOD 2) (OMY Z1L) (Y AL) 190 OIS 491 ZL0Z| 89
ooolz'L $| - $| oizl 0 oLzl |[00'L $| oLzl (4ANOD v) (OMV 2Z1) (¥ AL) 19D OIS 441 600Z] #89
00'9€6 $| - $| 0lL1 0 0/LL | 080 $| 0lLL (4ANOD 2) (OMV Z)) (¥ AL) 19D OIS 481 200Z| 789
ooozre  $[ - $ 8l 0 8l 0006L $ 8l (@3d) a31 (NI zi) O3S OIS HAA 1202] 289
00025t $ - $ 8 0 8 0006, $ 8 (713A) @31 (NI 21) D38 OIS HAA §20zZ| 289
00°056 $| - $ g 0 g 0006, ¢ g (MYY 13A) @31 (NI 2L) 23S OIS HIA 202 289
00025 §$ - $ 8 0 8 0006, $ 8 (N¥D) @31 (NI ZL) O3S OIS HIA £202| 289
00°056 £l = $ g 0 g 0006 §$ g (MYY NY9) @31 (NI 2L) 23S OIS HIA 2202| 289
00o0r8'e % - $ 8 0 8 00087 ¢ 8 MOALNNOD (SNOILYDIANI 2) a3 (NI 21) 238 9IS a3d +10Z| 289
00'G.E $| - $ g 0 g 00'S. $ S (O3S #) (NI ZL) 31v1d MOvE 2002 289
00°'00% $| - $ 8 0 8 000§ $ 8 (033 ¢) (NI ZL) 31v1d Mova 1002| 289
00009'0¢ $|o00pbS'2Z2 $| 001 06°0 0L'0 |[000090¢ $ | (W3LSAS) OIS 481 AMH TIVLSNI €002| 089
0000€’L $[/0000€L $ 4 Z 0 00059 $ g (L) vS (1) 08S AL AV ® dNS NS 0¥ INS SNI §20Z| #¥9
0000€'L  $[0000EL $ Z 4 0 00059 $ Z (1) vS (1) ©M80L AL AV 8 dNS NS ¥ NS NI ¥00Z]| ¥+9
000082 $[00008. $ Zl 43 0 00059 ¢ [ (d) vS (1) OM80L AL WV ® dNS NS QY INS SNI 1002| #¥9
00000t $| - $ 4 0 L 00'000'c ¢ L (n) dS (3) SS (SN) 020 0+2/02L A AL A¥S D13 L0L2] 829
00008 $ - $ |2 0 4 0000L $ b NOYdV/M (ZZ6291) A AL XOg9 ANNOYD +102| +29
00'9€6 $| - $| o08L 0 08, |o0zZ'L $| o082 (OMY ZL) (HONOD ¥) 378vD AVHL #002| 129
00'¥¥ $| - $ 0f 0 oY oL'L $ 2 a31VINSNI (9 'ON) ¥ONOD 29373 040Z| 029
00'L08 $| - ¢| 068 0 068 | 060 $] 068 34va (9 "'ON) ¥aNOD 9313 6002| 029
00'622 $ [(0g'2Z9) $| o0sl Ge- g8l 05°L $| 061 a3aLv1NSNI (¢ 'ON) YONOD D313 800Z| 0Z9
00°0S8 $] - $ 05 0 0S 00°L) $ 0S (.2) (INY) LONOD 2z60Z| 029
00°00€ $| - $ Gl 0 Gl 00°02 $ Gl () (08 AHOS) (OAd) LANOD 0¥02| 819
00°05. gl = $ 05 0 05 00°G) $ 05 (.€) (08 AHDS) (OAd) LANOD 8¢£02| 819
00°0Z. $| - $ 08 0 08 00'6 $ 08 (.2) (08 AHOS) (DAd) LANOD #£0Z| 819
pooove $| - $ L 0 | 00'00¥'€ $ L ONITANVH OI44v¥.L 8 SNOIS 'S3AVIIMYYE 100Z| 20S
00092, $ - $ 44 0 Z2 000ee ¢ 44 (NI 8%) (10d 9IS 441) 14VHS 11I8a  #€02| 9L+
00002'2 $| - $ G 0 G 0009, § Sy (N1 9¢) (10d 9IS 441) 14VHS 1118a_2€02| 9l

3lva pouad siyl | @legol | poued Ao 2oud I§Te) wa) jo uonduoseq way|

(o) g\ ATe] 1 sie|log A [ejol | siyl AD | snoinaid nun Joejjuod pig |
S0€91 # 90r SISy v0 :# uonesyddy Aed peoy uojses @ pAlg Bujpue uodjed :qor
€L0Z AINP :Yjuow '071 ‘suonnjog Bunybi @ jeubis sjqeley :aweN

(uoneoyddy Aed o3 payoene aq 03) sepipueND Jo Juswajels AjYjuow

funo pueg Wo4 0} papiwqng




Z Jo z abeyd

00218'2p) $|0SLe€r $ sjejoL
=] =g 0 0 0 006ve—$ b ebteug-xogHifd GAL| t009
TVAOHddY 40 ONIAN3d 0D
00'000'6L ¢ - $ 4 0 ¥ 0005.€ $ 4 NOVd HIMOL/IM YHINVYO D144V L TYINGFHL|  S€
00099}, § - $ 0€8 0 0€8 002 $ 0E8 (IVIXVYOD) 378vD NOILVYOINNIWIWOD SAAIA S00Z| 9929
3Lva pouad siyl | sleqol | pouad Ao adld J313) way Jo uonduoseq waj|
Ol V101 siejod | Ao [eol | syl 3D | snoimaid yun JoeLjuoy pig
S0€91 # 890r S11Sy 0 :# uonesiiddy Aed peoy uojses ® pAlg buipue uodjed :qor

€10z Aine :yjuol

'077 'suonnjog Bunybi @ |eubis siqelsy :eweN

(uonesnddy Aed 03 paysene aq 03) saiijuenp Jo Juawsaiels Ajyjuop

funog puag Jo4 03} papiwqgnsg




AFFIDAVIT OF BILLS PAID AND WAIVER OF LIEN

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF FORT BEND

Whereas, the undersigned _Reliable Signal (“Contractor”) has been employed Fort
Bend County for the Project known as:
“Fort Bend County- Falcon Landing Blvd at Gaston Road- Project No. 13-014”

In consideration of Payment on the above reference contract, in the amount of
$39.903.75, as of July 25, 2013, Contractor hereby represents and warrants that it (i) has
made or provided for proper payment of all Contractor, labor and materials; and (ii) that
as of the date hereof, Contractor has received no notice of any claim for mechanic’s or
other lien arising as a result of the work.

Reliable Signal
Contractor

By: \/M () i“; ot | 25013
Signature Date
Larry Duieds -Vice Hresident
Printed Name/Title
g5
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS day of
L}J LM_,\ASC » 2013 to certify which witness by my hand and seal of office.

Jlemo” wa\w

Slgnature((jf Notary)

% NANCY CHIGUILA

z Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires
May 22, 2017




