FORT BEND COUNTY

1124 Blume Rd.

CHANGE ' ENGINEERING

ORDER , P. O. Box 1449

Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471

@ FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510

M FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366

@ FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

1 Contractor
M Consultant

PROJECT: Traffic Signalization Project: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01

(name, address): Gaston Road @ Falcon Landing Blvd. DATE: 07/31/13
PROJECT NUMBER: 13-014

CONTRACT FOR: $ 147,817.00
CONTRACT DATE: 12/11/12

CONTRACTOR: Reliable Signal & Lighting Sol. FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 98031 -

(name, address): 2617 Lazy Bend
Pearland, Texas 77581

The contract is changed as follows: Signal equipment changes as per revised drawings. :;

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) .............ooo i L 147,817.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders ...........c.cooovuvviviveieieann.n. 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was ............ccooooeeveveiviicinannnan., 147,817.00
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order inthe amount of ..................ooiiiii i 2,002.65
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwillbe .............ccocoviiiiiirniieann.. 149,819.65
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)(unchanged) by days
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged)

to _

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Louis E. Hood, P.E. : Reliable Signal & Lighting Sol. Honorable Robert E. Hebert
P. O. Box 1449 2617 Lazy Bend , #719

hmend, Texas 77

.

Ros;ﬁer% exas 77471 ; Pearland, Texas 77581
By: V MZ V(Zzoaé By:cl/é—s——\\\z\ % By:

(signature) . (signature)

_ \
DATE: _&5 ~ lz /% DATE: ?\3\\ \3

Z:\16305 Gaston Rd. @ Falcon Landing Blvd\changeorder_form - 01.doc

21313




N®F Reliable Signal
» & Lighting Salutions, LLG

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO. 02
COST BREAKDOWN

DATE : July 19, 2013
GENERAL CONTRACTOR : RELIABLE SIGNAL & LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
OWNER : Fort Bend County
PROJECT #: 13-014
LOCATION : Gaston Rd @ Falcon Landing Boulevard
DESCRIPTION OF WORK : Upgrade Intesection acording to Revised Signal Plans (See
Attached Drawings)

MATERIALS
UNIT NON
DESCRIPTION UNIT | QTY PRICE  |TAXABLE | TAXABLE
12" Red Arrow EA 2 $ 40.00 $ 80.00
12" Yellow Arrow EA 2 $ 40.00 $ 80.00
Sign R10-17T EA 2 $ 115.00 $ 230.00
Sign Hardware EA 2 $ 82.50 $ 165.00

SUBTOTAL $ 555.00
PROFIT & COMPENSATION 15% $ 83.25

MATERIAL TOTAL | $ 638.25

SUBCONTRACTOR
UNIT NON
DESCRIPTION . UNIT| QTY PRICE TAXABLE| TAXABLE
NAZTEC FIELD TECHNICAL SUPPORT LS 1 - 750.00 $ 750.00
(MMU Programming)

SUBTOTAL $ 750.00
PROFIT & COMPENSATION 15% $ 112.50

SUBCONTRACTOR TOTAL | $ 862.50

10of2



ignal

.. & Lighting Salutions, LLC

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO. 02
COST BREAKDOWN

DATE :

GENERAL CONTRACTOR :
OWNER:

PROJECT #:

LOCATION :
DESCRIPTION OF WORK :

July 19, 2013

RELIABLE SIGNAL & LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

Fort Bend County

13-014

Gaston Rd @ Falcon Landing Boulevard

Upgrade Intesection acording to Revised Signal Plans (See
Attached Drawings)

EQUIPMENT
UNIT ‘ NON
DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY PRICE TAXABLE TAXABLE
Bucket Truck HR 6 3 21.00 $ 126.00
$ R
SUBTOTAL $ 126.00
PROFIT & COMPENSATION 15% $ 18.90
EQUIPMENT TOTAL | $ 144.90 §
LABOR
UNIT NON
DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY PRICE TAXABLE TAXABLE
Foreman (1) HR 8 3 21.00 126.00
Helper (1) HR 6 $ 14.00 84.00

PROFIT & COMPENSATION 15% 31.50
LABOR BURDEN 55% 115.50

LABOR TOTAL | § 357.00
TOTAL [ $ 2,002.65

3

$
SUBTOTAL $ 210.00

$

$

20f2



